Modular IPCs
Features
i-Module Series
 � Flexible expansion via PCIe/PCI slot
 � MIC-7 series compatible
 � Optional smart fan for thermal optimization
 � Provide additional 12Vdc power source for add-on card
 � Maximum 85W for add-on card power consumption

i-Module Series
2.5" HDD/SSD kit for 2-slot i-Module
Ordering information: 98R1752010E
Supportable i-Module: MIC-75M20, MIC-75M20-01, MIC-75M11
Limitation: Slot 2 will be occupied
Support up to 15mm 2.5" HDD/SSD
Supportable system: MIC-7700Q, MIC-770 V1,
MIC-770 V1/V2/V3, MIC-7900
Ordering information: MIC-75S00-00A1
Support up to 15mm 2.5” HDD/SSD
Example: Assembled with MIC-770
2 x Removable 2.5" Storage kit
MIC-75G20 GPU Dimension Guide MIC-75G30 GPU Dimension Guide
i-Module Series
Ordering Information: 98R17520301
Supportable system: MIC-7700Q,
MIC-770 V1/V2/V3, MIC-7900
Example: Assembled with MIC-770
Optional i-Modules*
Part Number Description
MIC-75M10-00A2 1-slot expansion module (1 x PCIe)
MIC-75M11-00A2 2-slot expansion module (1 x PCIe and 1 x PCI slots)
MIC-75M13-00A2 4-slot expansion module (1 x PCIe and 3 x PCI slots)
MIC-75M20-00C1 2-slot expansion module (2 x PCIe slots)
MIC-75M20-01A2 2-slot expansion module (2 x PCIe slots)
MIC-75M40-00A2 4-slot expansion module (4 x PCIe slots)
MIC-75G20-10A2
GPU card expansion module (2 x PCIe and 2 x removable
2.5" storage bay)
MIC-75G30-00A2
Dual GPU card expansion module (3 x PCIe and
2 x removable 2.5" storage bay)
MIC-75GF10-00A1
MXM GPU expansion module (1 x MXM, 1 x PCIe and
2 x removable 2.5" storage bay, 1 x HDMI, 3 x DP)
MIC-75S00-00A1 2 x removable 2.5" storage bay
MIC-75S20-00A2
2-slot expansion and storage module (2 x PCIe and
2 x removable 2.5" storage bay)
98R17520301 2 x 3.5" HDD kit
*Please refer to MIC-75G20, MIC-75G30, and MIC-75GF10 datasheet for more product information.
Swappable HDD/SSD
Supportable i-Module: MIC-75S20, MIC-75G20,
MIC-75G30
Support up to 15mm 2.5" HDD/SSD
Internal HDD/SSD
Supportable i-Module: MIC-75M40, MIC-75M13, MIC-75S20
Support 1x 9.6mm + 1x 15mm, or 2x 9.6mm 2.5" HDD/SSD
2.5" HDD/SSD Thickness Guide
2 x 3.5" HDD Storage kit
Example: MIC-75S20